0

DATE
RECORDED

00000000002753

DEED OR

WILL BOOK _

CONSID-
ERATION

1134143

2 43 ©
7g//7 A Ayﬁf'é”’fV
bt 7 Je3aR

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

D3 283

CONSID-
ERATION

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

CLASS

g3

ZONING

« DISTRICT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
FLAT SFUR
T.50A0

1993

1994

3,800

3,800

1995

3,800

3,800

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

NOTES:

2003

[ Lo e +
b bd . | P
T A} H §
HIES ik i H
v § b P i . i
; [ ‘ i ; s
. i Do Paioag
: b : 4 i
v : i
s & H
§ i
N . TR VU S0 D
FEER o
s . § i
B - 3 & i +.
Loleat H : H : i L
; . i
Pee podd ; i g : Poded eded
i . - ¥ N T TS
I N . b P
U U W S . . : .
O FOIG SIS DRSS IS S s 4 A { s
i N : i
bodod 3 3 . : . e
P i i : : :
0 S v . i N i - feore e
i i i N i t
Tt + + ¢ t E ' :
i i t i H [
e v bk Y -y ey g B + p ok
.t ‘ ot i e i § s IR 200 i S R R ot
} 25 oo ¢ 4ot i ot + i L




Wood Siding Yr. Built Bemt. [ ) 2nd [ ) BATH®) Full _viBaths)
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